
TRAINING SESSION & EVENT COMPETITION SCHEDULE 
by Sport − High Level
Version: 1.0

Training Day − Saturday, 22 June 2019

FALCON Club FALCON Club
Training Site FOP 

Time      Training Court
08:00-09:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6
09:00-10:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6
10:00-11:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6
11:00-12:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6
12:00-13:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6
13:00-14:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6
14:00-15:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6
15:00-16:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6
16:00-17:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6
17:00-18:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6
18:00-19:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6
19:00-20:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6
20:00-21:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6

Training Day − Sunday, 23 June 2019

FALCON Club FALCON Club
Training Site FOP 

Time      Training Court
08:00-09:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6 1-3
09:00-10:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6 1-3
10:00-11:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6 1-3
11:00-12:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6 1-3
12:00-13:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6 1-3
13:00-14:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6 1-3
14:00-15:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6 1-3
15:00-16:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6 1-3
16:00-17:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6 1-3
17:00-18:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6 1-3
18:00-19:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6 1-3
19:00-20:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6 1-3
20:00-21:00      Training Session Allocation 1-6 1-3

Competition Day − Monday, 24 June 2019

FALCON Club FALCON Club
Training Site FOP 

Time      Training Court
08:00-22:00      Warm-Up 1-2
08:00-09:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
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09:00-10:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
10:00-11:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
11:00-12:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
12:00-13:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
13:00-14:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
14:00-15:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
15:00-16:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
16:00-17:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
17:00-18:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
18:00-19:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
19:00-20:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
20:00-21:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6

Time      Competition Court      Competition Phase
Session BD01 Start: 09:00    End: 15:40
09:00-15:40      Women's Singles 1,2,3 Group Stage

     Men's Singles 1,2,3 Group Stage
     Women's Doubles 1,2,3 Group Stage
     Men's Doubles 1,2,3 Group Stage
     Mixed Doubles 1,2,3 Group Stage

Session BD02 Start: 16:00    End: 22:00
16:00-22:00      Women's Singles 1,2,3 Group Stage

     Men's Singles 1,2,3 Group Stage
     Women's Doubles 1,2,3 Group Stage
     Men's Doubles 1,2,3 Group Stage
     Mixed Doubles 1,2,3 Group Stage

Competition Day − Tuesday, 25 June 2019

FALCON Club FALCON Club
Training Site FOP 

Time      Training Court
08:00-22:00      Warm-Up 1-2
08:00-09:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
09:00-10:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
10:00-11:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
11:00-12:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
12:00-13:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
13:00-14:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
14:00-15:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
15:00-16:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
16:00-17:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
17:00-18:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
18:00-19:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
19:00-20:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
20:00-21:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6

Time      Competition Court      Competition Phase
Session BD01 Start: 09:00    End: 15:40
09:00-15:40      Women's Singles 1,2,3 Group Stage
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     Men's Singles 1,2,3 Group Stage
     Women's Doubles 1,2,3 Group Stage
     Men's Doubles 1,2,3 Group Stage
     Mixed Doubles 1,2,3 Group Stage

Session BD02 Start: 16:00    End: 22:00
16:00-22:00      Women's Singles 1,2,3 Group Stage

     Men's Singles 1,2,3 Group Stage
     Women's Doubles 1,2,3 Group Stage
     Men's Doubles 1,2,3 Group Stage
     Mixed Doubles 1,2,3 Group Stage

Competition Day − Wednesday, 26 June 2019

FALCON Club FALCON Club
Training Site FOP 

Time      Training Court
08:00-21:00      Warm-Up 1-2
08:00-09:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
09:00-10:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
10:00-11:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
11:00-12:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
12:00-13:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
13:00-14:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
14:00-15:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
15:00-16:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
16:00-17:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
17:00-18:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
18:00-19:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
19:00-20:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
20:00-21:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6

Time      Competition Court      Competition Phase
Session BD01 Start: 09:00    End: 14:40
09:00-14:40      Women's Singles 1,2,3 Group Stage

     Men's Singles 1,2,3 Group Stage
     Women's Doubles 1,2,3 Group Stage
     Men's Doubles 1,2,3 Group Stage

Session BD02 Start: 15:00    End: 21:00
15:00-21:00      Women's Singles 1,2,3 Group Stage

     Men's Singles 1,2,3 Group Stage
     Women's Doubles 1,2,3 Group Stage
     Men's Doubles 1,2,3 Group Stage

21:00      Women's Singles Draw Ceremony
     Men's Singles Draw Ceremony
     Women's Doubles Draw Ceremony
     Men's Doubles Draw Ceremony
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Competition Day − Thursday, 27 June 2019

FALCON Club FALCON Club
Training Site FOP 

Time      Training Court
09:00-19:40      Warm-Up 1-2
08:00-09:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
09:00-10:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
10:00-11:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
11:00-12:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
12:00-13:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
13:00-14:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
14:00-15:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
15:00-16:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
16:00-17:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
17:00-18:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
18:00-19:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
19:00-20:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
20:00-21:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6

Time      Competition Court      Competition Phase
Session BD01 Start: 10:00    End: 15:20
10:00-15:20      Mixed Doubles 1,2,3 Group Stage

     Men's Singles 1,2,3 Round of 16
     Women's Singles 1,2,3 Round of 16

15:20      Mixed Doubles Draw Ceremony

Session BD02 Start: 17:00    End: 19:40
17:00-19:40      Women's Doubles 1.2 Quarter Finals

     Men's Doubles 1.2 Quarter Finals

Competition Day − Friday, 28 June 2019

FALCON Club FALCON Club
Training Site FOP 

Time      Training Court
09:00-22:00      Warm-Up 1-2
08:00-09:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
09:00-10:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
10:00-11:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
11:00-12:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
12:00-13:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
13:00-14:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
14:00-15:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
15:00-16:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
16:00-17:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
17:00-18:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
18:00-19:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
19:00-20:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
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20:00-21:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6

Time      Competition Court      Competition Phase
Session BD01 Start: 10:00    End: 16:40
10:00-16:40      Mixed Doubles 1.2 Quarter Finals

     Men's Singles 1.2 Quarter Finals
     Women's Singles 1.2 Quarter Finals

Session BD02 Start: 18:00    End: 22:00
18:00-22:00      Women's Doubles 2 Semi-Finals

     Men's Doubles 2 Semi-Finals

Competition Day − Saturday, 29 June 2019

FALCON Club FALCON Club
Training Site FOP 

Time      Training Court
09:00-21:00      Warm-Up 1-2
08:00-09:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
09:00-10:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
10:00-11:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
11:00-12:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
12:00-13:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
13:00-14:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
14:00-15:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
15:00-16:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
16:00-17:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
17:00-18:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
18:00-19:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
19:00-20:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
20:00-21:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6

Time      Competition Court      Competition Phase
Session BD01 Start: 10:00    End: 15:40
10:00-15:40      Mixed Doubles 2 Semi-Finals

     Men's Singles 2 Semi-Finals
     Women's Singles 2 Semi-Finals

Session BD02 Start: 18:00    End: 21:00
18:00-21:00      Women's Doubles 2 Final

     Women's Doubles Medal Ceremony

     Men's Doubles 2 Final
     Men's Doubles Medal Ceremony

Competition Day − Sunday, 30 June 2019

FALCON Club FALCON Club
Training Site FOP 
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Time      Training Court
11:00-16:00      Warm-Up 1-2
08:00-09:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
09:00-10:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
10:00-11:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
11:00-12:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
12:00-13:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
13:00-14:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
14:00-15:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6
15:00-16:00      Training Session Allocation 3-6

Time      Competition Court      Competition Phase
Session BD01 Start: 12:00    End: 16:00
12:00-16:00      Mixed Doubles 2 Final

     Mixed Doubles Medal Ceremony

     Men's Singles 2 Final
     Men's Singles Medal Ceremony

     Women's Singles 2 Final
     Women's Singles Medal Ceremony
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